TOWN OF HOLLYWOOD PARK
Fee Schedule as of October 2013
2 Mecca Drive, Hollywood Park, Texas 78232

(210) 494-2023

www.hollywoodpark-tx.gov
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Alcohol Beverage Permit

Alarm Permit

On city property

Restaurants annual

Residential

Commercial

False alarm fee (first 3 within one year period free)

Fewer than 6 false alarms within a one year petiod

Fewer than 8 false alarms within a one year period

Eight or more false alarms within a one year period

Animal Permits & Impound Fees

Permit Cost

$25.00

1/2 of the amount of the state license

$10.00
$20.00

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

If an unclaimed animal has been sent to vet, fees must be paid to vet before release of animal in addition to HP impound fee

Animal license (annually)
Animal impound fee (1st Impoundment)
Boarding fee per day after 1st impoundment

Animal impound fee (2nd Impoundment)

Boarding fee per day after 2nd impoundment

Animal impound fee (3rd Impoundment)

Boarding fee per day after 3rd impoundment

Each additional impoundment after the 3rd will increase by $50.

Animal variance (more than 4 animals)

Food Establishment License

Annually
Annually
Annually
Annually

Garage Sale Permits

1-3 employees
4-6 employees
7-10 employees

Over 10 employees

Estate sale permit

Garage sale (no charge but permit is needed)

Misc. Fees

Board of adjustment application

Board of appeals

Certificate of occupancy (commercial only)
Clean up deposit (contractors)

Health re-inspection

Postponement request

Returned checks (non-sufficient funds)
Golf Cart Permit & Inspection

Golf Cart re-inspection

Continued on next page

$5.00
$35.00
$11.00
$100.00
$10.00
$150.00
$10.00

$50.00

$150.00
$300.00
$500.00
$700.00

$15.00
$0.00

$155.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$77.50
$35.00
$50.00
$10.00



Platting Fees

Plat filing fees

Plat process fee deposit

Plat recording fee (Bexar County)
Sewer platting/connection fee
Subdivision fees

Vacating, re-platting, amending plats

Include filing fees & process fee deposit

Zoning application/special use permit

Zoning postponement request fee

Report Copies

Finger Print cards

Public records request

Per plat  Plus
Per residential lot
An acre per other tracts

Minimum per plat

Site inspection deposit
With public hearing
Without public hearing

1 acre or less
1.1 - 5 acres
5.1 - 10 acres
10.1 - 25 acres

25.1 - or greater

1-50 pages

50+ or if information is located in more than one dept. or in another building

actual copy chg. + petsonnel at $15 p/ht. and overhead @20%

Police / Fire

Septic Fees

Septic deposit
Septic system permit application

Septic system repair permit

Accident reports

Offense reports

$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$200.00
$600.00
$85.00
$200.00
$1,400.00
$150.00
$50.00

$600.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$500.00

$10.00
$0.10 p/pg.

$6.00
$0.10 p/pg.

$500.00
$300.00
$50.00



